## **ORIGINAL**

#### Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM** WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33856	API No. 15 - 081-21882-0000
Name: WHITE EXPLORATION INC.	
Address 1: 2400 N. Woodlawn, Suite 115	
Address 2:	East Vest
City: Wichita State: KS Zip: 67220 +	rect notification in Notation Line of Section
Contact Person: Kenneth S. White	Last / W West Fine of Section
Phone: ( <u>316</u> ) 682-6300	The state of the s
CONTRACTOR: License #	
Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.	
Wellsite Geologist: Wes Hansen	VVGII #.
Purchaser:	
Designate Type of Completion:	
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Elevation: Ground: 2876 Kelly Bushing: 2887
Oil SWD SIOW	Total Depth: 5650 Plug Back Total Depth: 5603
Gas ENHR SIGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1976' Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?   ✓ Yes   No
Dry Other	If yes, show depth set: 3200 Feet
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 3200
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/ 365
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 6000 ppm Fluid volume: 1600 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to	SWD Dewatering method used: <u>Evaporation</u>
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
11/05/09 11/17/09 12/15/09	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Pate Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 mon	filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of this if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidendigist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST P-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to reare complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	egulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: Fland S. White	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: Jan. 12, 201	0
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13 Ym day of Dagua	Letter of Confidentiality Received
20 10 1	To Denied, Yes Date: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Sugar Man	Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received  JUN 0 2 2010
Notary Public: XXXXXXXIV. NAVA	IIIO Distances
Date Commission Expires:  SUSAN M, WA' NOTARY PUBLIC	CONSERVATION DIVISION MICHIA KS

My Appt. Exp. 10-17-12

Operator Name: W	HITE EXPLORA	<u>NOITA</u>	NC.	Leas	se Name: _	Ellsaesser		Well #: 1		
Sec. 31 Twp	29 S. R. 31 East West				<sub>nty:</sub> <u>Has</u>					
time tool open and o recovery, and flow ra	show important tops a closed, flowing and shi ates if gas to surface to al geological well site	ut-in pressı est, along v	ures, whether s	shut-in pr	essure rea	ched static leve	I. hydrostatic	pressures, bottom	hole temperatur	e Buid
Dell Orace Text Title			<u>`</u>		[7].					
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additiona		<b>₩</b> Y6	es 🗌 No			.og Formati	on (Top), De <sub>l</sub>	oth and Datum	☐ Sample	В
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	☑ Ye	es 🗌 No		Nam Hee	<sub>ne</sub> bner Shale		Top 4148	Datum -1261	
Cores Taken		☐ Ye			Atok	a Lime		5055	-2168	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		<b>₽</b> Y€	es No		More	ow Lime		5220	-2333	
					Miss	issippi		5419	-2532	
List All E. Logs Run: Compensated I Dual Induction Microlog and So	•									
			CASING	RECOR	O N	ew Used				
	Size Hole		rt all strings set-o	1	surface, into	ermediate, produc Setting	<del></del>	4 (0-1)-	T = .:	
Purpose of String	Drilled		(In O.D.)		s. / Ft.	Depth	Type o		Type and Per Additives	
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		24#		1976		200	See attach	ment
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	······	15.5#	·	5647		365	See attach	ment
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement		#Sacks Used			Туре	and Percent Additives	;	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
—— Plug Off, Zone										
0	PERFORATI	ON RECOR	D - Bridge Plug	s Set/Tyne		Acid Fra	cture Shot C	ement Squeeze Recor		
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of E	ach Interval Perf	orated				of Material Used)	_	pth
4	5234 ' - 5240	)'								
_				_				<del></del>		
			····							
TUBING RECORD:	Size: -7/8"	Set At: 5260		Packer	At:	Liner Run:	Yes [			
Date of First, Resumed Waiting on gas	Production, SWD or Enl	nr.	Producing Meth	od:	✓ Flowing	Pumpii	na De	as Lift Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbis.	Gas f	Mcf	Wate		bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravi	ity
			,	" <u> </u>						<del></del>
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		M	ETHOD O	F COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:	
☐ Vented ✓ Solo	<del></del>		_	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Con	nmingled	<del></del>		
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	L  0	ther (Specify)			<del>-</del> _				

Attached to and Made a Part of ACO-1 Form for WHITE EXPLORATION, INC. **ELLSAESSER #1** 1170' FSL. 380' FWL Section 31-29S-31W

#### Surface Casing Cement

Cemented with 390 sacks of A-Con Blend Cement with 3% CC and 1/4# Cello-flake/sk and 150 sacks of Premium Plus Cement with 2% CC and 1/4# Cello-flake/sk.

#### **Production Casing Cement**

Bottom Stage- Cemented with 200 sacks AA2 Cement with 10% salt, 8% FLA-115, 2.5# Defoamer and 5# gilsonite/sack.

Top Stage- Cemented with 365 sacks of A-Con Cement with 3% CC, and 1/4 cello- flake/sack.

#### **Drill Stem Tests Taken**

#### DST #1 4634' - 4674' (Swope)

5" - 60" - 60" - 90"

1<sup>st</sup> Open Strong blow off btm of bucket in 2".

2<sup>nd</sup> Open Blow off btm of bucket immediately

2<sup>nd</sup> shut-in - Bled off, blow back in 30 sec and blew off bottom of bucket in 10"

Rec: 1054' of Gas in Pipe

> 186' of gassy, muddy, watery oil (40% gas, 30% oil, 20% mud, 10% water) 186' of oily, gassy, muddy water (20% gas, 10% oil, 20% mud, 50% water)

682' of gassy water (10% gas, 90% water)

IFP: 114# - 170# ISIP: 1347# IHP: 2191# BHT: 122°

FFP: 213# - 470# FSIP: 1328# FHP: 215#

#### DST #2 5164' - 5280' (Morrow)

5" - 60" - 20" - 90"

1<sup>st</sup> Open Blow off btm of bucket in 15 seconds. Gas to surface in 2 minutes.

2<sup>nd</sup> Open Gas to Surface as soon as opened.

Gauged 6,164 MCF in 10 minutes, 7,889 MCF in 20 minutes

Rec: 4915' of Gas in Pipe

248' of Mud (hole washed in sampler plug)

IFP: 1622# - 1539# ISIP: 1749# IHP: 2538#

FFP: 1532# - 1578# FSIP: 1750# FHP: 2475#

RECEIVED 129° KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS

BHT:

JUN 0 2 2010

CONSERVATION DIVIS

WICHITA, KS

#### DST #3 5514' - 5536' (St. Louis)

5" - 60" - 60" - 90"

1<sup>st</sup> Open Blow off btm of bucket in 10 seconds, Gas to Surface in 4 minutes

2<sup>nd</sup> Open Gas as soon as opened, gauged 845 MCF in 10 minutes, 1017 MCF in minutes.

and 1046 MCF in 30, 40, 50 and 60 minutes

Rec: 5508' Gas in Pipe

IFP: 455# - 204# ISIP: 1632# IHP: 2702# BHT: 121° FFP: 294# - 191# FSIP: 1611# FHP: 2717#



The Party

## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	White 1	Exolora	tion	L	ease N	0.				Date	/	ı		_	
Lease	Ellsaps			W	/ell #	7					////	8/09			
Field Order	# Statio		17	<del></del> .	••	_/	Casing	Dept Dept	15730	Count	y //	SKel	/		ate /
Type Job	242	5	1/2" D.	V. P.	rodu	ction	1 Casing	Formatio			794	Legal D	escription	<u> </u>	29-31
PIP	E DATA	Р	ERFORA				FLUID	USED			TREA	TMENT			
Casing Size	Tubing S	Size Sh	ots/Ft	6	nent	Ac	id 1st Stage	200sks		RATE		SS. 07554	ISID		
Depth 5730	Depth	Fro	m	To	IVE II		e Pad 1.44yjeu			lant-	- 1/1	#DefoA	5 Min	10 10 1	A-115, Ilsonite
Volume 35, 37	Volume	Fro	mD,V.	7,00	)	Pa	d7n0-1	ge 365sx		Bler	n	3%CC.		<u>ה א</u> מלעל	1.2% W.A.
Max Press 2000	Max Pres		n(Q)	To 3	3200	/ Fra		/	Avg 20.8			<i>,,,,</i>	15 Min.	, , , _	(b/go)
Well Connection / Day ( on t,	ion Annulus	Vol. Fro	m	То			7	<i></i>	HHP Used	<del>- J - ,</del>	7.77.		Annulus		7.7
Plug Depth	, Packer D	epth	m	То		Flu	1sh 63 Hz	0 73 mul	Gas Volum	е			Total Lo	ad	
Customer Rep	presentative-	Terry	BEAR	0	Statio	on Mär	ager Jer			Trea	ater G	TRRY,	Humi	Ohri	-5
Service Units	100000		304		1980	43		14354	19682			1982		166	
Driver Names	GARRY		Cho	id	HiN	z		Abel C	Vuera			Abel	Olver		
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubin Pressu	9	s. Pum	ped		Rate				Servi	ce Log			
172030				REC	EIV	<u>-D</u>		ARRIVE	on loc.	Sale	ety.	Maet.	Rice up	Equ	jiρ,
4 D/OD								Start in	n hole w	151	2 1	# -	$\frac{1}{2}$	730	
COYO				JUN	U 3	2010		Casing	on Both	)m -	1		العل	1.5	hrs-
· 660Z	2500		K	CC /	NIC			Safet	, Meetin	9-	Tes	1 Line	5		
0604	300	ļ	_	12			/	1 ~ '	500991	50pg	cflu:	(H —	1 5+	St	age
0609	300			5			1	Pump W	later Sa	acer					<del>-</del>
0611	400				0	(	0	Start	200sk	s_A	A-2	Coment	@	15 p	00
0618	400			52	_	(	, o	Finish	Coment	<u>~ (</u>	lem	lines	+ Pump	5 10	pit
0619		ļ						Drop	Plug	-					<i>'</i>
0620	150			63			6	Start	Pumping	<u>H</u> :	20	Displac	Cement	<i>t</i>	
0625	150		10				6	Start	Pumpin	2 M	υ <i>ο ,</i>	Displace	emen	<del>)</del>	
0635	600		5	7.5			6	Slow Po	ite La	5+	15 1	bls		•	
0645	/100			72,5			3		Plug-						
0700	800			<u>2</u>		/	.5								n Open For
0701			-	10 -					ite Well						- C
0912	0			<u>/0.5</u>			2		Cate +						s Prem/lon
0977	200			<u>()</u>	+		5,5		365 sks					1,2*	
CON TOIL	175		<del>-  </del>	<u> 14</u>		ζ.	5		ement - 6	<b>200</b>	papa	resolu	ARD.	600	de
1012		r~	<del>                                     </del>	^	-+		· <i>E</i>	Drop F	J			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>
1014	0-6	50	<del></del>	<u>)                                    </u>	_		5,5		20 Disp		<del>-</del>	O ::			
1032	1700			76			3,5		Plug - R Safety/				.,		
1045	I														



## TREATMENT REPORT

0	87 2		0 5, 2.	<b>.</b>	, y <sub>1</sub> ),,									
Customer (	Uhite	Explor	ation	Lease Well		<u> </u>	·	.>		Date /	1	7 ~	. ()	
Field Order	<u> ۱/۲۵ و ۲</u> #   Statio			1	<u>'                                    </u>	1.00		I B u		1/		7-c		
		Liber	cal			Ca	sing イン	Depth	977	County	Ha	Ke/		State /< 5
Type Job	: 42 (	Cemer	+ 83	1x 50	1f0	6 C C		Formation	,			Legal De	scription 1-29-	
	PE DATA		FORATI	NG DA	TA	FL	UID	USED		Т	REA	TMENT	RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing S	Size Shots/	Ft			Acid				RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP	
Depth 7 7	Depth	From		Го.	7,000	Pre Pad	£.	Market Speedinger	Max	4			5 Min.	
Volume	Volume	From		Го		Pad			Min				10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Pres	From	ר	Го		Frac			Avg				15 Min.	
	ion Annulus	Vol. From	7	Го					HHP Used				Annulus Pre	ssure
Plug Depth	Packer D	From	1	Го		Flush			Gas Volum	ne			Total Load	
Customer Re	presentative-	Terry	Baird	St	ation	Manager —	Seri	ry Benn	ett	Treate	er J	- 9501	Arc	inaton
Service Units	27808	19553	11804	1 19	883	1990								
Driver Names	Mickey	Cachron	Tima	e.1 Ch	ave	2 J.A.	7.00	is n	·.					
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. F	umped	:	Rate			4		Servi	ce Log		
10:00				. •		•		One	Loc.	TI	rip	DP	inH	ole
10:05			<u> </u>					Safe	ty M	pet	in	a, j	Pot 7	Cucks
10.10			<u> </u>	··-				Ris	UP			J 1		
16:00		ļ						Pipe	on B	30+7	ton	1. R10	up F	locr
16:10								Circ	- w/1	3,0		/ <del></del>		
16:28					ļ			Test	+ lin	) es				
16:30			<u> </u>					Wat	er A	lhea	2			
16:33	200	0	22			5.2	·	Star	t.Le	ad	C	eme	At	·
17:14	400	0	36.	.5		5.6		Stari	t Ju	TC	en	nen+	of early of earlies	
17:20					_			Shut			- 4	Pump	Dro	P Plug
17:22	300	0	93	3		5		Star	c+ /	Dip	<b>4</b>			
17:42	550	0	30	,		3		Slow	Rate	>				
17:50	1200				1			Land	Plu	9			r	
<b>40</b> . (6)		111	1, -	200	Ci			·Circ	ulat	ed		eme	nt t	o Pit
· · · ·							/							
		610	011	امنیا <u>ا</u>	1	ام <del>م</del> د .					R	CEIVE	<u> </u>	
		-		<u> </u>		Class (	£ `			•		Ψ.,	, ibi	
					2/3	, in the state of			; ·	· · ·	JU	N 0 3, 2	Ani y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<del> </del>	+					<u> </u>	(CC	WICH	HTA.	
	<del></del>						·			·-·				
				<del>-</del>	+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>	·			<del></del>	(23)
1700	S Count	ry Estat	as a D.C	) Boy	112	مطناه ۵	oral	, KS 6790	5 <b>.</b> /600	\ 624	222	7	(C20) C6	(8:3)
	<del>o. cou</del> m	Ty LState	22 - L.C	, DU)	<b>\  </b> 2	a - Fine	al ell	, NO 0790	3 · (02U	7 024-	221	7 • Fax	(620)62	4-2280



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

# FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00403 A

ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

	URE PUMF	PING & WIRELINE				DATE	TICKET NO		
DATE OF //- 7- C	90	DISTRICT Liber	a 1	MERT Q	VELL .	PROD IN	n MpM [	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER Wh	ite	Explora	tion	LEASE E	1150	esse	2 /	WELL NO.	.
ADDRESS				COUNTY H	as k	Te 11	STATE	KS	
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CR	EW A	rring	ton/Cac	hean	
AUTHORIZED BY		Sennett :	TRB	JOB TYPE:	74	2 851	's Sucto	c e	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS EQ	UIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 11-7-0	ATE AN D	IME . 00
7908	9				-	ARRIVED A			:00
19804	9					START OPE	RATION 11-7-		:28
19883	9					FINISH OPE	RATION 11-7-		50
	/					RELEASED	11-7-0	19 em 12:	
						MILES FROM	M STATION TO WE		
products, and/or supplies if	iorized to exact without	RACT CONDITIONS: (This of xecute this contract as an ago if and only those terms and of the written consent of an offi	ient of the customer. A onditions appearing on cer of Basic Energy Se	s such, the undersi the front and back ervices LP.	gned agro of this do	ees and acknowl cument. No addit	adaaa that this sentu	ms and/or condition	ns shall
REF. NO.	MA	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOU	NT
CL 189 A-	Con	Blend		<u> </u>	SK	390		7254	$\omega$
CL 110 Pr	eniu	m Plus Ca	ement		SK	150		2445	(1)
CC 109 C	100	n Chlorid			11	1202			1
CC 102 C	110-	flake	<u>ę</u>	مين	1b	1383		1452	15
CC 130 WC	4-1	TIGRE		مین	16	74		469	70
CC 131 54	ac				16	150		1850	
CF 253 64	ide	Char 880			EA	1		300	1
CF 105 Ta	o Ru	hher Plus	278	~	EA	1		3\$ <u>o</u>	1 1
CF 1453 Fla	POET	Type Inser	1 8 3/8	· bor	EA	1		280	
CF 1753 Ce	ntra	lizer 888		~	EA	3		270	
CF 1903 888		Ket			EA	-1		315	
E 101 Hea	VV E		Hileage		M:	90		630	
CF 240 Ble	ndina	P Mixing Ser	vice Char	0.0	SK	540		756	
E 113 Pro	ppant	PBulk Del	very	9.0	†M	762		1719	1 1
CE 202 De	oth (	harae 1001	1-2000'		4 hrs	7		1:5722	3,3
E 100 Pic	Kup	Mileace			n:	30		127	133
5003 Sel	rvice	Supervisor			EA	1			7
CESOY Plu	Can	1 '			job	1		175	mo
		,			<u> 1 ~ p                                 </u>		SUB TOTAL		(22)
CHEMICAL /	ACID DATA	RE	CEIVED				SOB TOTAL	6964	56
				VICE & EQUIPM	ENT	%TAX	ON \$		
		<u> </u>	N U 5 70 MAT	ERIALS		%TAX	ON \$		
		1/0/	NICHITA				TOTAL		
		KC	C WICHITA					į	1

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

**SERVICE** 

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00333 A

Phone 620-624-2277

	PRESSURE PUMI	PING & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET	NO		_
DATE OF JOB	18/09	DISTRICT 1717			MEM X	VELL .	PROD []IN.	U WD	w □ Sh	STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	Nhite Ex	ploration			LEASE E	SAC	sser			WELL NO	). <b> </b>
ADDRESS					COUNTY	ASK		STA	ATE KS		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CR		arry, Cl			11 1 22	-
AUTHORIZED E	BY Jerry	Bennett	IRB		JOB TYPE:	Z 4:		<del>,                                  </del>			
EQUIPMEN		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUI	PMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED	11/17/09	es /(	TIME
19998	8	19827	3	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ARRIVED AT	JOB	11-17	A 8.4	030
30463	<u>ا</u>	19566	3				START OPE	RATION	11-18	AM	
14354				<u> </u>			FINISH OPE	RATION	11-18	AM	602 15
19682	<b>63</b>						RELEASED		11-18		<del>70</del> 30
							MILES FROM	STATION	TO WELL	39	<u> </u>
become a part of the	o is authorized to emplies includes all inis contract without	FRACT CONDITIONS: (This execute this contract as an of and only those terms and the written consent of an of the written consent o	agent of the cust d conditions appe officer of Basic Er	stomer. As s earing on th nergy Servi	euch, the undersi e front and back ces LP.	gned agr of this do	ees and acknowl cument. No addit SIGNED (WELL OWNE	edges that the ional or subsection of the ional or subsection or subsectio	his contract for stitute terms ar TOR, CONTRA	nd/or condition	ons shall
REF. NO.	4 - 4	ATERIAL, EQUIPMEN	AND SERVIC	CES USED	<del></del> ,	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	\$ AMOU	JNT
CL 105		ment				SK	300			3640	100
CLIO	'A Con B	Common			<u> </u>	5K	365	<u> </u>			900
CC 100		Chlorine				SK	50 1032			800 1083	. 1
CCIDZ	Cello-Fl		REC	CEIVED	7	16	86			<u>/083</u> 318	
CC130	WCA-1					ib	69			1725	
CCIII	Salt		JUN	0 3 20	10 🗸	lb	/038			519	
CCZOL	bilsonite			Allori	TA V	16	1000			670	) VJ
CCIZY	FLA-115 CAF. 38	0.0	KCC	MICHI	IA ~	1b	/51			226	202
CF/1651	Turbaliz	Defoamer	<del></del>			16	47	<del>-: -</del>		329	$\neg \neg$
((154	Superflu					ea	10 58	<del></del>	·	11.00	1 1
CF1901		SKOT				gal ea	2			1225 580	1 }
CFGOI	5/2" Lat	ch Down Plug 1	Assemb	k,		ca	1	-,		850	
CF401	Two Sta	ge Coment Col		17	· V	ea				6100	OO
CF 1251	Auto Fil	Float Shoe	5/2°			ea	i			360	രാ
CF3000	Industrie					ea	1			34	_b
CF 2002	TRUCK A		lating Ti	ype		ca	32 90			.1600	ريب
	TRUCE N	THE FIGE	<del></del>			<i>a</i> ı	70			630	0
CHE	MICAL / ACID DAT	Ā:	Ţ					SUE	B TOTAL 2	069/	4
			-		CE & EQUIPN	IENT	%TAX	ON \$	- 4		1
				MATE	RIALS		%TAX	ON \$			
									TOTAL		

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE GARRY HUMPHOIS

**SERVICE** 

CLOUD LITHO - Ablene, TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

TICKET NO. 00333

	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE			TICKET NO.	3333	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	IT
CE240	Blending + Mixing Service Charge Proppant + Bulk Delivery	SK	695		861	00
E113	Proppant + Bulk Delivery	tim	869			40
CEZOLO	I LENNA CLARALI SANI-ILANA	4Hes	1		2880	00
EIDO	Dickup Milenge	mi	30			50
5003	Service Superin Sor, On Icc.	ca				00
CE504	Pickup Milenge Service Supervisor, on loc. Plug Container Utilization Charge	job	i			(3)
	, ,					
	A STATE OF THE STA		- 10			
ļ						
				·	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>					$\sqcup$
	·					1
						$\vdash$
70 '					-	
1-					<del>                                     </del>	┼┤
		-				-
						$\vdash$
	151 10					
	/ / / /					
	l d					
	\ \(\sigma\)					Ш
	(\_0\)					$\square$
	RECEIVED					
						<b>-</b>
	JUN 0 3 2010				<del> </del>	$\vdash$
	KCC WICHITA					
	e					